James & Nicholson

JN574 Ladies' Active Polo

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:

length from shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
green (360U)
red (199C)
white (white)

1359

1/50

S
46,00 cm
41,00 cm
46,00 cm
62,00 cm
18,00 cm

141g
1/50

M
49,00 cm
44,00 cm
49,00 cm
64,00 cm
19,00 cm

M cobait (29250)
navy (296C)
sun-yellow (116C)

Functional polo for leisure and sports

High-quality functional polyester (micro polyester)
Extremely comfortable

Breathable, moisture-adjusting and quick-drying

Collar in flat stitch knitting look, buttons in matching colour
JIN574, IN575: slightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (155 g/m?): 100%
polyester
Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number 61062000

Care instructions

EXR A

Partner article

(] Men's Active Polo

W Art-Nr.: IN576

L XL XXL

1529 1669 1799
1/50 1/50 1/50

L XL XXL

52,00 cm 55,00 cm 58,00 cm
48,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm
52,00 cm 55,00 cm 58,00 cm
66,00 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm
20,00 cm 22,00 cm 24,00 cm

. dark-orange (165C)
pink (212C)
turquoise (312C)

Stand: 05.01.2022 - 13:38:24


http://www.tcpdf.org

